t‘.} Hemmink

Union L-krammen Geharst verzinkt

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

-10,75mm

- 32mm [min)
- 38mm
- 4amm

- 50mm (max)

- 14 x1,6mm

SKU

L-25CNHL
L-32CNHL
L-38CNHL
L-44CNHL
L-50CNHL

Datum: 14 - 12 - 2025

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal
Oppervlaktebescherming
Kleur

Rugbreedte

Product

L-25VZ geharst
L-32VZ geharst
L-38VZ geharst
L-44VZ geharst
L-50VZ geharst

Union
Bevestigingsniet

staal

Elektrolytisch verzinkt
Koper

10.75 mm

Lengte
25 mm
32 mm
38 mm
44 mm

50 mm

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/union-l-krammen-geharst-verzinkt?sku=CP_L-44CNHL

